Hopicup

11.09.2021 JaZlovice

55km

start ~ 10:03:20 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 75

kategorie # jméno

Zeny 55km 21 ANDELOVA SARKA
MuZi 55km 22 BLAZEK MICHAL
Zeny 55km 23 BOHATA IVANA

MuZi 55km 75 CERNOCH JAKUB
MuZi 55km 24 FOLAUF MATE)

MuZi 55km 25 FRANC JIRi

Muzi 55km 26 GALCIK PETR

MuZi 55km 27 HAKEN TOMAS

MuZi 55km 29 HANZLIK JAKUB
MuZi 55km 28 HANZLIiK MATE)

Muzi 55km 30 HOMOLKA PAVEL
Muzi 55km 19 HRACH MICHAL
Muzi 55km 31 HRNCIR FRANTISEK
Muzi 55km 32 HUJA OLEG

Muzi 55km 11 HYTHA JAN

Zeny 55km 13 HYTHOVA GABRIELA
MuZi 55km 33 CHUDOBA JIRi

MuZi 55km 34 JANDECKA MIROSLAV
MuZi 55km 35 JELINEK LUKAS

MuZi 55km 76 JIROUSEK JIRi

Zeny 55km 82 KADLECKOVA DENISA
MuZi 55km 37 KARPAC MICHAL
Muzi 55km 36 KARPAC ViT

MuZi 55km 38 KLIMENT ALEXANDR
Muzi 55km 39 KOLMAS VOJTECH
MuZi 55km 40 KOLOFIK KAMIL
Muzi 55km 77 KOLOUCH MARTIN
Zeny 55km 83 KOLOUCHOVA KLARA
Muzi 55km 4 KOS ONDRE]J

MuZi 55km 42 KRATOCHVIL JOSEF
Muzi 55km 87 KREJCi KAREL

Muzi 55km 10 KREUZIGER ROMAN
Muzi 55km 43 KRiZ MARTIN

Muzi 55km 44 KUCERA PATRIK
MuZi 55km 45 KUS JAROMIR

MuZi 55km 46 MACH TOMAS

MuZi 55km 47 MELICH JAN

Zeny 55km 48 MERCELOVA KATARINA
MuZi 55km 14 MLICH JIRI

MuZi 55km MLiCH ONDRE]J

MuZi 55km 49 NECHODDOMA PETR
MuZi 55km 7 NOVAK PETR

Muzi 55km 20 NOVAK VITEZSLAV
Zeny 55km 6 NOVAKOVA JITKA
Muzi 55km 50 PADYSAK JAN

Muzi 55km 51 PANGRAC RADEK
Muzi 55km 52 PAZDERA VOJTECH
Zeny 55km 84 POLACKOVA EMMA
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe
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tym/klub/obec

TFD
BIKECLINIC CAFE
LEAENA

VESNICE GO

FOLAUFS FAMILY
PRAHA

EUROWAG

BDO

VYZERKY

VYZERKY

TOUZETIN

HOTEL HUBERTUS SPINDL
BDO

T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
HOPI LOGISTICS

HOPI HOLDING

BDO

BDO

HOPI

KOLOSHOP TEAM

NA HORU A DOLU

HOPI

VELEN
WWW.UKAZRESPEKT.CZ
UGO

TKD LIONS

NA HORU A DOLU
NAHORU A DOLU

CESKY BROD

AFGANEC

T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
WWW.UKAZRESPEKT.CZ

HOPI CZ FLEET SERVICES S.R.O.

KOLOVRATY
MOVISTAR TEHOV
SCANIA CZ

KUTNA HORA - HLOUSKA
RICANY U PRAHY
HUNIKOFF

HUNIKOFF

DOBRICHOV

SLANY

HOPI

PRAHA

AFGANEC

AD FINEDINE

NAHORU A DOLU

startovni listina

rocnik
1996
1979
1980
1977
1990
1980
1983
1983
2007
2006
1963
1977
1969
1955
1970
2007
1969
1969
1988
1978
1982
1974
2000
1979
1979
1981
1972
1978
1981
1971
1958
1986
1978
1992
1979
1972
1981
1971
1974
2007
1977
1973
1975
1976
1982
1973
1991
2008
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MuZzi 55km 53
Muzi 55km 54
Muzi 55km 55
Muzi 55km 56
Muzi 55km 57
MuZi 55km 8
Muzi 55km 58
Muzi 55km 85
Muzi 55km 78
Muzi 55km 59
Muzi 55km 79
Muzi 55km 60
Muzi 55km 88
Muzi 55km 61
Muzi 55km 62
MuZzi 55km 63
Muzi 55km 65
MuZi 55km 64
MuZzi 55km 94
Muzi 55km 66
Zeny 55km

Muzi 55km 80
Muzi 55km 81
MuZi 55km 68
Muzi 55km 69
Muzi 55km 70
Muzi 55km 71
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

POLIVKA PETR
PRESLICKA PAVEL
PROSTREDNIK PAVEL
RYBAR PAVEL
RYNES JAROSLAV
REHAK JIRi

SOBEK ONDRE]J
SPALENSKY ViT
STEINER PETR
STRANSKY VIKTOR
SVOBODA PAVEL
SAFAR VIKTOR
SINDELAR PETR
SKRABAL RADEK
SLAPAK ZDENEK
SMEJKAL RADEK
SMiD JAROSLAV
SMiD MIROSLAV
STEDRY ADAM
TYKVA LUKAS
TYKVOVA MARKETA
UDLINEK LADISLAV
ULIARCZYK JAKUB
VOHANKA MARTIN
VOLAK JAN

VRANA ADAM
ZIMA ONDRE]J
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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SKI VITKOVICE
SVIJANY
SCANIA CZ
DORTIES
CELAKOVICE

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

PRAHA
AUTO LS.R.
MTB TEAM EUROWAG

SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

SCANIA CZ
RICANY

PRAHA 4
CHOMUTOV
REKORD

PRAHA KBELY
LIBEZNICE
EUROWAG
REKORD

REKORD
EUROWAG

RICANY

EUROWAG

T) OKROUHLO BIKE
PO NIZNA

T) OKROUHLO BIKE

1974
1979
1973
1968
1989
1977
1987
1989
1985
1979
1977
1965
1962
1975
1971
1975
1975
1973
1974
1977
1976
1970
1983
1975
1973
1990
1986
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